

Project Name: KIOWA DRAIN #3 STABILIZATION Project Number: B-25-PW-105009-500599 Bid Opening Date: 04/23/2025				Engineer's Estimate		Groundwater Partners		Perco Rock		RJ Gleeson		TMEC		TSG		WW Clyde		High/Low Amount		Average Comparison	
Item(s)	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	High	Low	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$101,541.00	\$101,541.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$30,058.63	\$30,058.63	\$144,770.00	\$144,770.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$30,058.63	\$103,561.61	\$103,561.61
2	Contractor Quality Control	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$15,811.00	\$15,811.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$48,633.27	\$48,633.27	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$11,400.00	\$29,674.05	\$29,674.05
3	Environmental Control Measures	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$16,470.00	\$16,470.00	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$30,383.82	\$30,383.82	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,383.82	\$10,100.00	\$23,125.64	\$23,125.64
4	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,225.00	\$13,225.00	\$8,564.00	\$8,564.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$41,981.67	\$41,981.67	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$26,628.45	\$26,628.45
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$5,270.00	\$5,270.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,827.55	\$10,827.55	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,270.00	\$8,766.26	\$8,766.26
6	Channel Excavation	3193	CYD	\$30.00	\$95,790.00	\$60.00	\$191,580.00	\$13.00	\$41,509.00	\$29.00	\$92,597.00	\$70.45	\$224,946.85	\$61.00	\$194,773.00	\$130.00	\$415,090.00	\$415,090.00	\$41,509.00	\$60.58	\$193,415.98
7	Dumped Riprap, D50=15", 2' Thick	3316	CYD	\$175.00	\$580,300.00	\$141.00	\$467,556.00	\$168.00	\$557,088.00	\$115.00	\$381,340.00	\$125.75	\$416,987.00	\$131.00	\$434,396.00	\$105.00	\$348,180.00	\$557,088.00	\$348,180.00	\$130.96	\$434,257.83
8	Dumped Riprap, D50=18", 3' Thick	484	CYD	\$200.00	\$96,800.00	\$146.00	\$70,664.00	\$178.00	\$86,152.00	\$150.00	\$72,600.00	\$135.75	\$65,703.00	\$155.00	\$75,020.00	\$160.00	\$77,440.00	\$86,152.00	\$65,703.00	\$154.13	\$74,596.50
9	Compacted Native Soil, 1' Thick	1218	CYD	\$10.00	\$12,180.00	\$50.00	\$60,900.00	\$9.00	\$10,962.00	\$22.00	\$26,796.00	\$48.82	\$59,462.76	\$21.00	\$25,578.00	\$100.00	\$121,800.00	\$121,800.00	\$10,962.00	\$41.80	\$50,916.46
10	Concrete Drop Srtructure	2	EA	\$200,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$120,340.00	\$240,680.00	\$211,093.00	\$422,186.00	\$268,000.00	\$536,000.00	\$175,275.94	\$350,551.88	\$381,000.00	\$762,000.00	\$317,000.00	\$634,000.00	\$762,000.00	\$240,680.00	\$245,451.49	\$490,902.98
11	Concrete Maintanance Ramp	1144	SF	\$20.00	\$22,880.00	\$18.00	\$20,592.00	\$16.00	\$18,304.00	\$40.00	\$45,760.00	\$47.37	\$54,191.28	\$83.00	\$94,952.00	\$21.00	\$24,024.00	\$94,952.00	\$18,304.00	\$37.56	\$42,970.55
12	Safety Rail, MAG Std Dtl 145	316	LF	\$125.00	\$39,500.00	\$43.00	\$13,588.00	\$115.00	\$36,340.00	\$105.00	\$33,180.00	\$115.69	\$36,558.04	\$162.00	\$51,192.00	\$136.00	\$42,976.00	\$51,192.00	\$13,588.00	\$112.78	\$35,639.01
13	Concrete Retaining Wall	65	LF	\$550.00	\$35,750.00	\$848.00	\$55,120.00	\$618.00	\$40,170.00	\$1,480.00	\$96,200.00	\$558.66	\$36,312.90	\$308.00	\$20,020.00	\$1,200.00	\$78,000.00	\$96,200.00	\$20,020.00	\$835.44	\$54,303.82
14	Remove Existing Safety Rail	19	LF	\$10.00	\$190.00	\$10.00	\$190.00	\$11.00	\$209.00	\$150.00	\$2,850.00	\$190.22	\$3,614.18	\$36.00	\$684.00	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$3,614.18	\$190.00	\$74.54	\$1,416.20
15	Remove Existing Concrete Sloped Paving	965	SF	\$10.00	\$9,650.00	\$3.80	\$3,667.00	\$3.00	\$2,895.00	\$13.00	\$12,545.00	\$48.37	\$46,677.05	\$11.00	\$10,615.00	\$34.00	\$32,810.00	\$46,677.05	\$2,895.00	\$18.86	\$18,201.51
	Force Account	1	LS		\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00				
			BID TOTAL		\$1,531,040.00		\$1,298,962.00		\$1,443,471.00		\$1,528,668.00		\$1,536,889.88		\$1,967,000.00		\$2,235,270.00				\$1,588,376.81
			CONTRACTOR'S SUBMITTAL				\$1,298,962.00		\$1,443,468.00		\$1,527,668.00		\$1,536,889.88		\$1,967,000.00		\$2,235,270.00				
			DIFFERENCE				\$0.00		\$3.00		\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00				

Corrections: Revised extended amount for Item #15 to correct calculation error

Corrections: Revised extended amount for Item #5 to correct calculation error

Corrections: Revised unit price for Item #5 to written price. Revised extended amount for revised unit prices for Item #5 & extended amount for Item #19.